The SMARTen UTP Patch Cord conforms to ANSI/
TIA-568.2-E, ISO/IEC 11801 2.1 edition and CENELEC
EN50173 (2007) for Category 6A/CLASS EA. It has
been tested up to 500 MHz, Comprised of flexible
patch cable and terminating with two modular
plugs. The system is designed to support protocols
running at up to IEEE 802.3an 10Gbps, 1000 Mbps,
such as ATM 622 Mbps and Gigabit Ethernet.

Category 6A Patch Cord UTP – 28 AWG
Copper | Patch Cords | Cat 6A
ORDERING INFORMATION
45
62
43
0_
A1
Category 6A Patch Cord UTP – 28 AWG
Copper | Patch Cords | Cat 6A
RiT Tech (Intelligence Solutions) Ltd.
20 Atir Yeda St. Kfar Saba, 4464315, Israel | Tel: +972-77-2707270 | Fax: +972-3-6474115 | www.rittech.com
P/N DESCRIPTION
R4660XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, White
R4661XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Black
R4662XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Yellow
R4663XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Purple
R4664XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Red
R4665XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Green
R4666XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Blue
R4667XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Gray
R4668XXX SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, Orange
Note:
The last 3 digits represent patch cord length in XX.X Decimeters
For example:R4660035 SMARTen (CAT6A) UTP Patch Cord, 28AWG, LSZH, Molded, White, 3.5 Meters